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Company Running Since April 4, 2022.
All Legal And Required Documents Have Been Obtained From The Government.
Company Is A Convergence Partner Of The National Consumer Helpline.
Company Is Registered In The Ministry Of Consumer Affairs.
Company Follows All The Legal Metrology Issued By The Government.
Company Corporate Office : Gondia Road, Rishi Complex,

       Above Hotel Rishi, 4th Floor, Balaghat, Pin Code: 481001 (Madhya Pradesh).

It is our privilege to welcome you as a Direct Seller with Be Rich Multitrade Solutions India
Private Limited.
In today’s evolving world, the sectors of wellness, nutrition, and essential daily-need
products are among the fastest-growing industries globally. The future belongs to
businesses built on these pillars, and the demand for such products will continue to rise
significantly in the coming years.
We are pleased to share that Be Rich India stands as a leading and trusted organization in
the domain of high-quality products and services. Our mission is to provide premium,
reliable, and result-oriented solutions that support your health, wellness, and everyday
lifestyle needs, especially in today’s fast-paced life.
With us, you are stepping into a future-ready business ecosystem designed for growth,
trust, and long-term success.

WWW.BERICHINDIA.COM



L E G A L  D O C U M E N T S



presentspresents
Premium Quality 

Herbal & Ayurvedic Products



100 BP
Minimum
P u r c h a s e

100 BP
Minimum
P u r c h a s e

How To StartHow To Start

 M A X I M U M  
P U R C H A S E

 M A X I M U M  
P U R C H A S E

NO LIMITNO LIMIT

REGISTRATION FREEREGISTRATION FREE



TYPES

OF
 

INCOME

TYPES
OF

 
INCOME

DIRECT  INCOME

ROYALTY BONUS CLUB

BUSINESS MATCHING INCOME

TEAM BOOSTER INCOME

CASHBACK INCOME 

RETAIL PROFIT1
2
3
4
5
6
7 AWARD & REWARD



Retail ProfitRetail Profit R e t a i l  P r o f i t  1 5 %  T o  4 0 %

R e t a i l  P r o f i t

MRP = 2499/-

DP = 1599/-

2499-1599 = 900 Rs. शुद्ध कमाई 
 

आपको प्रोडक्ट DP Price पर मिलता है, आप उसे MRP पर 
बेचकर शुद्ध 15% से 40% की extra कमाई कर सकते है |



Example:

DIRECT INCOME

Your Directs
Purchasing 

200 BP    x 7% x 7 Rs.   =    100 Rs.

300 BP    x 10% x 7 Rs.  =    200 Rs.

1000 BP  x 10% x 7 Rs.  =    700 Rs.

2000 BP x 10% x 7 Rs. =    1400 Rs.

DIRECT INCOME
NOTE: THE SPONSOR EARNS 7% DIRECT INCOME ON PURCHASES BELOW 300 BP AND 10% DIRECT INCOME ON PURCHASES OF 300 BP OR ABOVE.
आप जितने चाहे उतने लोगो को अपने डायरेक्ट में ज्वाइन करा सकते है |

NO EARNING LIMIT

Your
Earnings 

2000 BP 1000 BP

1400 Rs. 700 Rs.

At the time of income distribution, the value of 1 BP is ₹7.



Royalty Bonus Up To Rs. 20,000/- 
CONDITION: 

Royalty Bonus Club में qualify करने के  लिए, आपको अपनी ID और दो direct members की ID 15 दिनों के  अंदर
activate करनी होगी —एक Left side में और एक Right side में।

जैसे ही आप यह condition पूरी करते हैं, आप Royalty Bonus Club के  सदस्य बन जाते हैं।

Royalty Club का सदस्य बनने के  बाद, हर महीने सिर्फ  एक minimum valid business match 100 BP की
maintain करना होगा, जिससे आप इस program के  सभी benefits लगातार प्राप्त करते रहेंगे।

कं पनी अपने monthly turnover का 5% हिस्सा Royalty Club के  सभी eligible members में बराबर-बराबर
distribute करेगी।

इस calculation में product cost, GST, courier charges, stock point commission और अन्य
operational expenses शामिल नहीं होंगे।

This is your pathway to securing a prestigious and consistent long-
term income advantage within the Be Rich India business system.



TEAM LEFT BP TEAM RIGHT BP MATCHING INCOME

PURCHASING TYPE 1  CLOSINGST 2  CLOSINGND

BUSINESS MATCHING INCOME

20,000 Rs.Per Day

6,00,000 Rs.Monthly

20,000 Rs.Per Day
6,00,000 Rs.Monthly

Purchase
5000 BP

Closing Time: 
12 AM & 12 PM

www.berichindia.comBUSINESS MATCHING INCOME

200 BP Rs. 200/- 

300 BP 300 BP Rs. 300/- 

First Purchase Rs. 5000/- Rs. 5000/- 

200 BP

Repurchase Rs. 5000/- Rs. 5000/- 

1000 BP 1000 BP Rs. 1000/- 

2000 BP 2000 BP Rs. 2000/- 

Purchase
1000 BP

Purchase
1000 BP

Purchase
5000 BP

Matching Income
1000 Rs.

Matching Income
5000 Rs.

Single ID



YOUR
DIRECTS 

MONTHLY BUSINESS 
MATCHING INCOME

TEAM BOOSTER  
INCOME

10%
Rs. 10000/-

10

1 Rs. 1 Lakh 10,000 Rs. (10%)

EXAMPLE :EXAMPLE :

Rs. 10 Lakh Rs. 1 Lakh (10%)

UNLIMITED INCOME

100 Rs. 1 Cr. Rs. 10 Lakh (10%)

Note: To be eligible for Team Booster Income, you must earn a minimum
of Rs. 300 from your own Business Matching Income each month.

Note: To be eligible for Team Booster Income, you must earn a minimum
of Rs. 300 from your own Business Matching Income each month.

TEAM BOOSTER INCOME
10%

Rs. 10000/-

 Rs. 1 Lakh
BUSINESS MATCHING

 Rs. 1 Lakh
BUSINESS MATCHING

200 Rs. 2 Cr. Rs. 20 Lakh (10%)

YOUR MONTHLY TEAM 
BOOSTER INCOME

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited



Example:
SELF REPURCHASE = 2500 BP

5% Cash Back = 125 BP

125 BP x Rs. 7 = Rs. 875/-

O N  S E L F  R E P U R C H A S E
C a s h  B a c kC a s h  B a c k

At the time of income distribution, the value of 1 BP is ₹7.



BA
NG

KOK TOUR

BA
NG

KOK TOUR

Tata Nexon

Award & RewardAward & Reward

Tata HarrierTata Punch 1 Cr. Cash

3000 Cash 6000 Cash 50000 CashLaptop Fund Renault Kwid

Mercedes Jaguar 

Bangkok Tour
10000

BP MATCHING
30000

BP MATCHING
70000

BP MATCHING
200000

BP MATCHING
600000

BP MATCHING
1800000
BP MATCHING

3000000
BP MATCHING

4000000
BP MATCHING

6000000
BP MATCHING

15000000
BP MATCHING

20000000
BP MATCHING

40000000
BP MATCHING

Silver StarSilver Star Gold StarGold Star Platinum StarPlatinum Star Ruby StarRuby Star Emerald StarEmerald Star Diamond StarDiamond Star

Double DiamondDouble Diamond Blue DiamondBlue Diamond Black DiamondBlack Diamond Crown DiamondCrown Diamond Double 
Crown Diamond

Double 
Crown Diamond

Crwon 
Ambassador

Crwon 
Ambassador

L I F E  T I M E

“ T H E  C O M P A N Y  R E S E R V E S  T H E  R I G H T  T O  M O D I F Y  O R  C H A N G E  T H E  R E W A R D S ,  R E W A R D  A M O U N T S ,  A N D  R E W A R D  T A R G E T S  A T  A N Y  T I M E . ”



Never Stop Dreaming, Never Stop Believing, 
Never Give Up, 

Never Stop Trying And Never Stop Learning.
Come On JOIN US & spread INCREDIBLE HAPPINESS

www.berich
india.c

om


